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Description

199401140000
15761

01/14/1994
11:39:41

BANKER
CAROL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401140000
15751

199401140000
15771

01/14/1994
11:39:43

BANKER
CAROL

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401140000
15761


